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N E W  C I T Y  L O O K



Travel Suit in Navy  
Mayfair Journey Shir t in 
Bengal Str ipe 
Flower Printed Tie in Blue
Overedges Hank in Blue 
and White   
Single Monk Strap Shoe in Black 

01



Mayfair Double Face Zip Out 
Jacket in Navy  
Mayfair Travel Suit Trousers 
in Navy 
Mayfair Journey Shir t in Large 
Bengal Str ipe
Chambray Pocket Hank   
Brown Brogues 

02



Fox Umbrella Cloth Raincoat 
in Burgundy  
Fox Umbrella in Burgundy 
Mayfair Contrast Polo
Newburg Denim   

03



Fox Umbrella Cloth Raincoat 
in Navy  
Fox Umbrella in Navy 
Mayfair Contrast Polo
Newburg Denim   
 

04

Fox Umbrella Cloth 
Raincoat in Grey  
Fox Umbrella in Grey 
Mayfair Contrast Polo
Newburg Denim   
 

05



Fox Umbrella Cloth 
Raincoat in Green   
Fox Umbrella in Green 
Mayfair Contrast Polo
Newburg Denim   
 

06



Fox Umbrella Cloth 
Raincoat in Brown  
Fox Umbrella in Brown 
Mayfair Contrast Polo
Newburg Denim   
 

07



Fox Umbrella Cloth 
Raincoat in Navy  
Fox Umbrella in Navy 
Mayfair Contrast Polo
Newburg Denim   

08



Fox Umbrella Cloth 
Raincoat in Bright Blue     
Mayfair Contrast Polo
Newburg Denim   
 

10

Fox Umbrella Cloth 
Raincoat in Orange   
Mayfair Contrast Polo
Newburg Denim   
 

09



E N G L I S H  R I V I E R A 



Modele City Suit in Light Blue
Mayfair Textured Shir t in Light 
Blue
Blue and White Knitted Tie 
Faded Dot Hank

  

01



Cotton Linen Texture Blazer 
in Grey 
Kensington Slim Chino in 
Light Yellow 
Linen Shir t in Optic White
Knitted Melange Tie in Grey
Suede Shoes in Tan

02



3D Texture Blazer in Navy   
Kensington Linen Chino in 
Pepper Red 
Str ipe Crew Sweater
Polka Dot Hank in Blue 
Leather Loafer in Navy    

03



Nylon Sahariana Jacket 
in Olive 
Fine Gauge Cashmere Crew 
in Red 
Linen Shir t in Optic White
Knitted Melange Str ipe Tie 
in Ecru
Newburg Slim Jean in Optic 
white
Suede Driving Loafers in Tan 

04



Cotton Linen Textured 
Jacket in Blue   
Kensington Slim Chino in 
Summer Blue
Fine Gauge Cashmere Crew  
in Green
Needle Pull Hank
Suede Driving Loafers in 
Navy  

05



Textured Crew in Cream 
Linen Shir t in Royal Blue 
Mayfair Round Square Print 
Trunks in Cobalt Blue
Two-Tone Deck shoes  

06



O U R  M A N  I N  T H E  C A R I B B E A N 



Mayfair Storm System Linen 
Jacket in Blue   
Hawaii Linen Shir t in Blue
Cotton Linen Chino in Canvas 
White
Reversable Suede Travel Belt 
in Tan
Needle Pull Scarf in Blue and 
White
Suede Driving Shoes in Tan
Monaco Day Tote in Tobacco
  

01



Linen Check Jacket in 
Brown and White 
Linen Check Trousers in 
Brown and White 
Plain Twill Denim Shir t  
Overedges Pocket Hank 
in Brown and White
Torino 2 Scarf in Sky Blue
Suede Loafers in Navy

02

Luxur y Cotton Suit in Cream 
Linen Shir t in Stone 
Knitted Melange Str ipe Tie in 
White and Grey
H Weave Pelham Bag in 
Brown
Chukka Boots in Chocolate

03



Linen Check Jacket in Navy 
and White   
Linen Check Trousers in Navy 
and White
Trevi Delave Shir t in Sky
Knitted Neat Tie in Grey
Silk Houndstooth Hank in 
Blue 
Prince of Wales Walking 
Umbrella 
Brown Brogues 
H Weave Single Document 
Holder in Grey   

04



Perforated Suede Blouson 
in Camel 
Classic Blazer Polo in White 
Cotton Linen Chino in 
Canvas White
Burnished Suede Belt in Caramel
Suede Driving Shoes in Tan
Mayfair Albemar le Holdall

05



Delave Linen Herr ingbone 
Jacket in Tan   
Grandad Collar Shir t in White
Sanderson Chino in Beige  
Curzon Lined Belt in Red
Str ipe Hank in Red
Suede Driving shoes in Beige
Utility Backpack in Brown  

06



C O N TAC T S

UK
Jonny Lamb
jonny@wearevillage.com

Spain
Sonia Lopez
sonia.lopez@globally.es

France
Frederic Dersigny
frederic.dersigny@asap-com.fr

Italy
Elena Muserra
elena.muserra@gmail.com

Germany/Austria/Switzerland
Alexander Laible
laible@white.de

Netherlands
Niels Oostenbrink
niels@u-pr.nl

Belgium
Karen Galle
karen.galle@tan-dem.be

Greece
Theodora Christidou
theodora.christidou@shopandtrade.gr

Turkey
Nilay Taskan
nilaytaskan@demsagroup.com

Europe

Japan
Enomoto Sato
enomoto@blbg.co.jp

Middle East
Reem Moussa
reem.moussa@mailmac.net

Malaysia
Aliff Hazwan
aliff.hazwan@melium.com

India
Namrata Kallapur
namrata.kallapur@madura.adityabirla.com

South America
Gema Cuevas
gcuevas@hackett.com

Singapore
Eileen Soh
eileen.soh@valiram.com

Philippines
Maia Benavides
MQBenavides@rgoc.com.ph

South Africa
Bashir Essy
bessy@timberlandsa.co.za

Thailand
Sirikanya Thammarungruang
sirikanya@bffashion.com 

Rest of the World




